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How to Use This Guide

Instructions

This guide serves as a comprehensive list of eLearnings,
virtual and in-person trainings offered by Eaton’s Electrical
Sector Americas Sales Enablement Team for Eaton’s North
American Sales audience.

Who

These courses are designed for our North American Sales
and licensed sales representative audience. These courses
are available to all Eaton employees and distributors.

Phase

Phasing is the order in which the courses should be taken in a
particular market segment. There is not a specific time frame
for a given phase; the progression should be at the learner's
pace and according to one’s schedule and availability.

Tiers Defined

Tiers

Learning opportunities from Eaton are organized by market
segment and the progression is outlined in tiers. Tier level
describes the levels of course complexity. Refer to the Tiers
Defined graphic on the right for additional details.

Registration

Learners can register for courses in Eaton University which

is accessed through JOE by employees and MyEaton by
distributors and licensed sales representatives. Enter the
desired course code in the search field to view available
sessions. If you are logged into Eaton.com or MyEaton while
viewing this document, then you can click on the enroll button
to be taken directly to the registration page.

Help

If you need assistance, additional details,
or wish to provide feedback and ideas, contact us at;
ESASalesEnablement@eaton.com

w | Basi © | -Intermediate -Advanced ] o

o -Hqsr:cl | . & | -Deeper look into core products -Emphasis on specialty = -Specialty or Certification
£l 9 -deve ovelrv[ew # | and solutions, terminology, products and solutions, & | -Focus on selling the entire
80| 0 gro Illj,CtS’ iﬁlutlons & | systems and applications, and advanced technical concepts, < package, articulating and
e [ and setling Skills E Eaton differentiators and market strategies capturing value
Phases Defined

Start of 6 months 1year 2 years 3 years 4 years 4% years
new role in role inrole in role in role in role in role
. h ﬁ ’

Phase 1 Phase 2 Phase 4

Please note: This timeline is a suggestion — phases can always be started or completed based on the learner's specific needs.
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New Hire Training Plan

New Hire Training Plan

The New Hire training plan is recommended to be complete prior to beginning
any product training plans.

e New to Eaton New to Sales
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Title

Fundamentals of Electricity

Fundamentals of Electrical Distribution
Introduction to Overcurrent Protection Devices
Introduction to Circuit Breakers

Introduction to Fuses

EatonCare for Distributors

Introduction to Bid Manager

Bid Manager Lesson 2: Intermediate Bid Manager
Order Center Short Video Series

Introduction to Eaton’s Electrical Products

Powering Business Worldwide

® New to Industry

Format

Curriculum

Live Instructor

Course Code
EDULAFUND
EDULA101S02
EDULA101S01
EDULA101510
EDULA101530

EDUWD050820
EUBMITBM1
EUBMITBM2

EDUITORDERCENTER

EDUAGIEEP1
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https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1616329
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1228546
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1228345
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1355145
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1261545
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1613067
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1347946
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=523745
https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/rcore/c/search?relyingParty=ELIXHRUI&nodeKey=search_header&nodeUrl=%2Fsearch&searchTerm=eduitordercenter&context=activity&originalSearchText=eduitordercenter&isFromSuggestion=0
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596575

Distributed IT
Training Plan

Title Format Course Code
UPS System Basics Online EDUTLPUPS
Power Distribution Units Online EDUTLPPDU

Rack Systems and Cooling Solutions Online EDUTLPRACKSCOOLING
(ables and Connectivity Solutions Online EDUTLPCABLES
KVM Switches Online EDUTLPKVM

IP Console Servers Online EDUTLPCONSOLE
Inverters and Inverter/Chargers Online EDUTLPINVERTERS
Surge Solutions Online EDUTLPSURGE
Charging Solutions Online EDUTLPCHARGING
Digital Signage Solutions Online EDUTLPDIGITALSIGNAGE
Fiber Breakout Panels Online EDUTLPFIBER
Mounting Solutions for Flat-Panel and Curved Displays Online EDUTLPMOUNTS
Title Format Course Code
How to Sell Tripp Lite by Eaton UPS Systems Online EDUTLSUPS

How to Select a Tripp Lite by Eaton PDU Online EDUTLSPDU

How to Sell Tripp Lite by Eaton Rack and Cooling Solutions Online EDUTLSRACKSCOOLING
How to Sell Tripp Lite by Eaton KVM Switches Online EDUTLSKVM

How to Sell Tripp Lite by Eaton Connectivity Solutions Online EDUTLSCABLES
How to Sell Tripp Lite by Eaton Charging Solutions Online EDUTLSCHARGING
Tripp Lite by Eaton Healthcare Solutions Online EDUTLSHEALTHCARE
How to Add Tripp Lite by Eaton to Build Solutions and Increase Sales Online EDUTLSHOWTOADDTRIPP
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https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1790930
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719436
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719438
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719272
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719380
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719277
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719276
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719441
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719273
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719274
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719275
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719377
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719524
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719487
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719523
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719522
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719521
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719491
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719444
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1720573

Data Center Training Plan

Title Format Course Code
Introduction to UPS Systems Online EDUTLPUPS
Introduction to Transformers Online EDULA101S13
Introduction to Panelboards Online EDULA101S24
Introduction to Switchboards Online EDULAT01S38
Introduction to Meters Online EDULA101512
Introduction to Surge Protective Devices Online EDULA101517
Commercial and Residential One-Line Reading Virtual Instructor EDUWDVCROLR
Distributor Focused Three Phase Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS) Live Instructor EDUDQ3UPST2
Title Format Course Code
Inroduction to Transfer Switches Online EDULAT01S15
Introduction to Busway Online EDULAT01S18
Introduction to Safety Switches and Disconnects Online EDULA101S16
EESS: Arc Flash and the Importance of Electrical Safety Online EDULDEESS10
Eaton’s Busway Online EDULD201545
Eaton's Safety Switches Online EDULD201522
Eaton's Low Voltage Dry-Type Transformers Online EDULD201528
Eaton’s Molded Case Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S50
Eaton's Panelboards Online EDULD201S30
Eaton's Switchboards Online EDULD201S37
Title Format Course Code
Introduction to Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Online EDULA101508
Battery Energy Storage System Online EDULDBESSO1
Battery Energy Storage Systems in EVCl Applications Online EDULDBESS02
Eaton's Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Online EDULD201548
EESS: Power Systems Engineering Online EDULDEESS07
EESS: Microgrid Application and Control Online EDULDEESS03
Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure (EVCI) Tier 2 Live Instructor EDUDEV(T2
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https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1790930
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1238145
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1262145
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1714572
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1235945
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1237745
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1615291
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1803355
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1719173
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1740897
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1750342
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1721782
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1541353
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1597269
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1803350
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1237945
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1227745
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1237345
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1586345
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1718199
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1622399
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1616916
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1726403
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1620435
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1705203




Residential and Light
Commercial Training Plan

Title Format Course Code
Introduction to Circuit Breakers Online EDULAT01S10
Introduction to Loadcenters Online EDULA01514
Introduction to Surge Protective Devices Online EDULAT01S17
Introduction to Meters Online EDULA101512
Introduction to Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Online EDULA101508
Eaton's Residential Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201525
Eaton's Loadcenters Online EDULD201532
Eaton's Residential Surge Protection Online EDULD201523
Eaton's Residential Metering Online EDULD201S35
Eaton's Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Online EDULD201548
Eaton's Air Conditioning Disconnects Online EDULD201S11
Introduction to Wiring Devices Online EDULA101S31
Commercial and Residential One-Line Reading Virtual Instructor EDUWDVCROLR
Arc Fault Circuit Interrupters, Loadcenters and Bid Manager Configuration Exercises Virtual Instructor EDUWDVRLCT2
Residential Group Metering and Bid Manager Configuration Exercises Virtual Instructor EDUWDVRMTRT2
Bid Manager Configuration Exercises for Multi-Family Applications Virtual Instructor EDUWDVRBMT2
Distributor Focused Waorkshop - Residential Products Live Instructor / Virtual EDUDFWR / EDUWDVFWR
Title Format Course Code
EESS: Arc Flash and the Importance of Electrical Safety Online EDULDEESS10
% Introduction to Safety Switches and Disconnects Online EDULA101S16
& Introduction to Transformers Online EDULAT01S13
Eaton’s Molded Case Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S50
Introduction to Panelboards Online EDULAT01524
Eaton's Safety Switches Online EDULD201522
Eaton's Low Voltage Dry-Type Transformers Online EDULD201528
Eaton's Panelboards Online EDULD201S30
Safety Switch Bid Manager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVSSTT2
Dry-Type Distribution Transformer (DTDT) Bidmanager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVDTXT2
Power Defense Circuit Breakers Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPDCBT2
Panelboard Bid Manager Configuration Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPNLT?2
Electric Vehicle Charging Solutions Tier 2 Virtual Instructor EDUWDVEVCT2_REC
Distributor Focused Workshop - Construction Products Live Instructor / Virtual EDUDFWC / EDUWDVFWC
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Residential and Light Commercial Training Plan

North American Sales

Phase 4

Phase 5

Title

Introduction to Switchboards

Introduction to Busway

Eaton's Switchboards

Switchboard Bid Manager Takeoff

Eaton’s Busway

Busway Bid Manager Takeoff

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration
Switchboards Tier 2

Title

Introduction to Contactors

Introduction to Starters

Introduction to Enclosed Electrical Control Devices
Introduction to Transfer Switches

Eaton’s Automatic Transfer Switches

Eaton’s Lightning Contactors

Eaton's Definite Purpose Control

Eaton's Freedom NEMA Motor Control and Protection
Eaton's Enclosed Control

Eaton's Power Circuit Breakers

Basic Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams
Enclosed Control Bid Manager Takeoff

Busway Tier 2

Switching Devices Workshop Tier 3

Title

EESS: Power Systems Engineering

Eaton's Motor Control Centers

Electronic Metering Monitoring and Communications
Commercial Construction Project Configuration
Communicating Panelboards and Switchboards

Busway Tier 3 Training

Distributor Focused Workshop - Industrial Control Products
Motor Control Centers Tier 2

Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure (EVCI) Tier 2

F.T-N

Powering Business Worldwide

Format

Virtual Instructor
Qnline
Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Format

Online

Virtual Instructor
Live Instructor

Live Instructor

Format
Online
Online

Live Instructor
Live Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Live Instructor

Live Instructor

Course Code
EDULA101S38
EDULA101S18
EDULD201S37
EDUWDVSBTT2
EDULD201545
EDUWDVBUST2
EDUDCRPCT3

EDUDSADTZ / EDUWDVSADT?

Course Code
EDULA101504
EDULA101S32
EDULA101S21
EDULA101S15
EDULD201546
EDULD201S51
EDULD201513
EDULD201512
EDULD201552
EDULD201S54

EDUWDVBMCDT2
EDUWDVECNT2
EDUDCBUST2

EDUDSDT3

Course Code
EDULDEESS07
EDULD201529
EDUDEMM(T2
EDUDCCPCT2
EDUWDVPST3
EDUAPBUST3

EDUDFWI / EDUWDVFWI
EDUDPMCCT2
EDUDEVCT2

Distributor Learning & Development Guide


https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1714572
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1227745
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1705203
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1612229
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1718199
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1614654
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1617259
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596606
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1623295
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1541353
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1622535
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1597442
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1787239
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1617283
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596576
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596587
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1617119
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596600
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1803350
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1262345
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1709804
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1261345
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1237945
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1718936
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1727920
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1633563
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1620172
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1728922
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1768987
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1614625
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1613874
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596581
https://ssoapps.eaton.com/ssoapps/saml2Entry.jsp?APPCODE=lms&RelayState=https://eatonuniversity.sumtotal.host/core/pillarRedirect?relyingParty=LM%26url=app/management/LMS_ActDetails.aspx%3FActivityId=1596608

Commercial Construction
Training Plan

Title Format Course Code
Introduction to Loadcenters Online EDULAT01S14
Introduction to Safety Switches and Disconnects Online EDULAT01S16
Introduction to Transformers Online EDULAT01S13
Introduction to Panelboards Online EDULAT01S24
Introduction to Surge Protective Devices Online EDULAT01S17
Introduction to Meters Online EDULA101512
Introduction to Switchboards Online EDULA101538
Introduction to Busway Online EDULAT01S18
Eaton’s Residential Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S25
Eaton’s Loadcenters Online EDULD201S32
Eaton’s Residential Metering Online EDULD201535
Eaton's Safety Switches Online EDULD201522
Eaton's Fuses Online EDULD201S39
Eaton's Low Voltage Dry-Type Distribution Transformers Online EDULD201528
Eaton’s Molded Case Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S50
Eaton's Panelboards Online EDULD201S30
Commercial and Residential One-Line Reading Virtual Instructor EDUWDVCROLR
Safety Switch Bid Manager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVSSTT2
Dry-Type Distribution Transformer (DTDT) Bidmanager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVDTXT2
Power Defense Circuit Breakers Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPDCBT2
Panelboard Bid Manager Configuration Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPNLT2
Distributor Focused Workshop - Residential Products Live Instructor / Virtual EDUDFWR / EDUWDVFWR
Distributor Focused Workshop - Construction Products Live Instructor / Virtual EDUDFWC / EDUWDVFWC
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Commercial Construction Training Plan

North American Sales

Phase 2

Title

Introduction to Transfer Switches

Introduction to Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure
Introduction to Contactors

Introduction to Starters

Introduction to Enclosed Control

Eaton’s Switchboards

Eaton's Power Circuit Breakers

Eaton’s Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure

Eaton’s Lightning Contactors

Eaton's Freedom NEMA Motor Control & Protection
Eaton's IEC Power Control

EESS: Arc Flash and the Importance of Electrical Safety
Switchboard Bid Manager Takeoff

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration

Switchboards Tier 2

Title

Eaton’s Busway

Eaton’s Enclosed Control

Introduction to Communication Networks
Introduction to Low Voltage Switchgear
Introduction to Medium Voltage Switchgear
Eaton’s Low Voltage Switchgear

Eaton’s VacClad Medium Voltage Switchgear
EESS: Power Systems Engineering

Basic Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams
Busway Bid Manager Takeoff

Enclosed Control Bid Manager Takeoff
Busway Tier 2

Distributor Focused Workshop - Industrial Products

F.T-N
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Format

Live Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Format

Online

Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Course Code
EDULA101515
EDULA101508
EDULA101504
EDULA101S32
EDULA101S21
EDULD201S37
EDULD201S54
EDULD201548
EDULD201S51
EDULD201512
EDULD201517
EDULDEESS10
EDUWDVSBTT2
EDUDCRPCT3

EDUDSADTZ / EDUWDVSADT?2

Course Code
EDULD201545
EDULD201S52
EDULAT01S08
EDULA101S37
EDULA101S23
EDULD201S55
EDULD201S53
EDULDEESS07

EDUWDVBMCDT2
EDUWDVBUST2
EDUWDVECNT2
EDUDCBUST2

EDUDFWI'/ EDUWDVFWI
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Commercial Construction Training Plan

North American Sales

Phase 4

Title

Introduction to Variable Frequency Drives

Eaton’s Automatic Transfer Switches

Eaton's Medium Voltage Liquid-Filled Distribution Transformers
Introduction to Arresters

Eaton's Soft Starters

Eaton's Variable Frequency Drives

Eaton’s Motor Control Centers

Switchgear One-Line Reading

Electronic Metering, Monitoring and Communications Tier 2
Commercial Construction Project Configuration

Busway Tier 3 Training

Commercial Construction Workshop Tier 3

Switchgear for Distributors

Distributor Focused Three Phase Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS)
Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure (EVCI) Tier 2

Title

EESS: Switchgear Modernization

Switchgear Modernization Solutions T2

Advanced Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams Training
Industrial Communication Protocols

Communicating Panelboards and Switchboards Tier 3
Motor Control Centers Tier 2

MCCand MCC Aftermarket Bid Manager Takeoff

F.T-N
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Live Instructor / Virtua

Format

Online

Virtual Instructor
Live Instructor
Live Instructor
Live Instructor
Live Instructor
Live Instructor
Live Instructor

Live Instructor

Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Course Code
EDULA101S36
EDULD201546
EDULD201543
EDULA101S09
EDULD201S36
EDULD201524
EDULD201529

EDUWDVBSWGRDT2
EDUDEMM(T2
EDUDCCPCT2
EDUAPBUST3
EDUDCCCWT3
EDUDSWGRT2
EDUDQ3UPST2

EDUDEVCT2

Course Code
EDULEEESS02
EDUWDVELEMT2
EDUWDVAMCT3
EDUWDVICPT3
EDUWDVPST3
EDUDPMCCT2 / EDUWDVMC(T2
EDUWDVMCCBMT2
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OEM Training Plan

Title Format Course Code
Introduction to Safety Switches and Disconnects Online EDULA101S16
Introduction to Transformers Online EDULA101S13
Introduction to Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Online EDULA101508
Introduction to Contactors Online EDULAT01S04
Introduction to Relays Online EDULATO01S11
Introduction to Starters Online EDULA101532
Introduction to Pilot Devices Online EDULA101506
Introduction to Enclosed Electrical Control Devices Online EDULA101521
Introduction to Meters Online EDULAT01512
Eaton’s Molded Case Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S50
Eaton's Safety Switches Online EDULD201522
Eaton's Fuses Online EDULD201S39
Eaton's Low Voltage Dry-Type Distribution Transformers Online EDULD201528
Eaton’s Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure Online EDULD201548
Eaton's Freedom NEMA Motor Control & Protection Online EDULD201512
Eaton's IEC Power Control Overview Online EDULD201517
Eaton's Definite Purpose Control Online EDULD201513
Eaton’s Lightning Contactors Online EDULD201551
Eaton's Industrial Pilot Devices Online EDULD201518
Eaton’s Enclosed Control Online EDULD201S52
Power Defense Circuit Breakers Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPDCBT2
Electric Vehicle Charging Solutions Tier 2 Virtual Instructor EDUWDVEVCT2 REC
OEM Circuit Protection Tier 2 Virtual Instructor EDUWDVOEMCPT2
Basic Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams Virtual Instructor EDUWDVBMCDT2
Enclosed Control Bid Manager Takeoff Virtual Instructor EDUWDVECNT2
Distributor Focused Workshop - Industrial Products Live Instructor / Virtual EDUDFWI / EDUWDVFWI
Industrial Control Workshop Tier 2 Live Instructor EDUDIICT2
Overload Relays Video EDUVD02914
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OEM Training Plan

North American Sales

Title Format Course Code
Introduction to Timers Online EDULA101535
% Introduction to Sensors Online EDULAT01S34
& Introduction to Limit Switches Online EDULA101S07
Introduction to Power Supplies Online EDULA101519
Introduction to Surge Protective Devices Online EDULAT01S17
Introduction to Protective Relays QOnline EDULAT01528
Introduction to Operator Interfaces Online EDULA101522
Introduction to Communication Networks Online EDULA101508
Introduction to Variable Frequency Drives Online EDULA101S36
Introduction to Programmable Logic Controllers Online EDULA101505
Eaton's Industrial Wiring Devices Online EDULD201540
Eaton's Soft Starters Online EDULD201536
Eaton's Variable Frequency Drives Online EDULD201524
Eaton's Motor Control Centers Online EDULD201529
Safety Switch Bid Manager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVSSTT2
Dry-Type Distribution Transformer Bidmanager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVDTXT2
Advanced Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVAMCDT3
Introduction to Automation Concepts Virtual Instructor EDUWDVAUTOT2
Switching Devices Workshop Tier 3 Live Instructor EDUDSDT3
Variable Frequency Drives Tier 2 Live Instructor EDUDIVFDT2
Automation Tier 3 Live Instructor EDUDIAUTOT3
Title Format Course Code
Eaton's Power Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S54
Industrial Communication Protocols Virtual Instructor EDUWDVICPT3
Motor Control Centers Tier 2 Live Instructor EDUDPMCCT2
MCC and MCC Aftermarket Bid Manager Takeoff Virtual Instructor EDUWDVMCCBMT2
Electronic Metering, Monitoring and Communications Tier 2 Live Instructor EDUDEMM(T2
Switchgear for Distributors Live Instructor EDUDSWGRT2
Title Format Course Code
§ Motor Control Centers Tier 3 Live Instructor EDUDPMCCT3
: Variable Frequency Drives Tier 3 Live Instructor EDUDIVFDT3
Electric Vehicle Charging Infrastructure (EVCI) Tier 2 Live Instructor EDUDEVCT2
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Industrial Training Plan

Title Format Course Code
Introduction to Relays Online EDULA101S11
Introduction to Safety Switches and Disconnects Online EDULAT01S16
Introduction to Transformers Online EDULAT01S13
Introduction to Panelboards Online EDULAT01S24
Introduction to Switchboards Online EDULA101538
Introduction to Low Voltage Switchgear Online EDULA101537
Introduction to Transfer Switches Online EDULAT01S15
Introduction to Busway Online EDULAT01518
Introduction to Meters Online EDULAT01512
Introduction to Communication Networks Online EDULA101508
Introduction to Surge Protective Devices Online EDULA101517
Introduction to Operator Interfaces Online EDULA101S22
Introduction to Contactors Online EDULA101504
Introduction to Starters Online EDULA101532
Introduction to Enclosed Electrical Control Devices Online EDULAT01521
Introduction to Programmable Logic Controllers Online EDULAT01S05
Eaton's Fuses Online EDULD201539
Eaton's Safety Switches Online EDULD201522
Eaton's Low Voltage Dry-Type Distribution Transformers Online EDULD201528
Eaton’s Molded Case Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S50
Eaton's Panelboards Online EDULD201S30
Eaton's Switchboards Online EDULD201S37
Eaton’s Busway Online EDULD201545
Eaton’s Automatic Transfer Switches Online EDULD201546
Eaton's Freedom NEMA Motor Control & Protection Online EDULD201512
Eaton's Motor Control Centers Online EDULD201529
Safety Switch Bid Manager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVSSTT2
Dry-Type Distribution Transformer Bidmanager Take Off Training Virtual Instructor EDUWDVDTXT2
Power Defense Circuit Breakers Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPDCBT2
Panelboard Bid Manager Configuration Virtual Instructor EDUWDVPNLT2
Switchboard Bid Manager Takeoff Virtual Instructor EDUWDVSBTT2
Eaton’s Power Circuit Breakers Online EDULD201S54
Eaton’s Low Voltage Switchgear Online EDULD201S55
Basic Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams Virtual Instructor EDUWDVBMCDT2
Enclosed Control Bid Manager Takeoff Virtual Instructor EDUWDVECNT2
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North American Sales

Title

Switchgear One-Line Reading

Distributor Focused Workshop - Construction Products
Distributor Focused Workshop - Industrial Products
Motor Control Centers Tier 2

MCC and MCC Aftermarket Bid Manager Takeoff

Title
Introduction to Medium Voltage Switches

Introduction to Medium Voltage Distribution Equipment

Phase 2

Introduction to Protective Relays

Eaton's Medium Voltage Liquid-Filled Distribution Transformers
Switchboards Tier 2

Advanced Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams Training
Electronic Metering, Monitoring and Communications Tier 2
Busway Bid Manager Takeoff

Busway Tier 2

Introduction to Automation Concepts

Title

Eaton's Soft Starters

Eaton's Variable Frequency Drives

Industrial Communication Protocols

Eaton’s VacClad Medium Voltage Switchgear
Eaton’s Ampgard Medium Voltage Motor Control
Switchgear for Distributors

Variable Frequency Drives Tier 2

Commercial Construction Workshop Tier 3

Busway Tier 3 Training

Title
EESS: Switchgear Modernization

Switchgear Modernization Solutions T2

Phase 4

Motor Control Centers Tier 3
Automation Tier 3

Switchgear Modernization Proficiency Training
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Format
Virtual Instructor
Live Instructor / Virtual
Live Instructor / Virtual
Live Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Virtual Instructor
Live Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Live Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Format
Online
Online

Virtual Instructor
Online
Online

Live Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Live Instructor

Live Instructor

Format
Online
Virtual Instructor
Live Instructor
Live Instructor

Live Instructor

Course Code
EDUWDVBSWGRDT2
EDUDFWC/ EDUWDVFWC
EDUDFWI / EDUWDVFWI
EDUDPMCCT2
EDUWDVMCCBMT2

Course Code
EDULA101S33
EDULA101S23
EDULA101S28
EDULD201543

EDUDSADT2 / EDUWDVSADT2
EDUWDVAM(T3
EDUDEMMC(T2
EDUWDVBUST2
EDUDCBUST2
EDUWDVAUTOT2

Course Code
EDULD201S36
EDULD201S24
EDUWDVICPT3
EDULD201S53
EDULD201549
EDUDSWGRT2

EDUDIVFDT2 / EDUWDWEFDT2
EDUDCCCWT3
EDUAPBUST3

Course Code
EDULDEESS02
EDUWDVELEMT2
EDUDPMCCT3
EDUDIAUTOT3
EDUDLEM3T
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Engineering Services
Training Plan

Title

Introduction to Relays

Introduction to Protective Relays

Introduction to Safety Switches and Disconnects
Introduction to Transformers

Introduction to Panelboards

Introduction to Switchboards

Introduction to Low Voltage Switchgear

Introduction to Surge Protective Devices

Introduction to Busway

Introduction to Transfer Switches

Introduction to Contactors

Introduction to Starters

Introduction to Enclosed Electrical Control Devices
Introduction to Communication Networks

Introduction to Programmable Logic Controllers
Introduction to Medium Voltage Distribution Equipment
Introduction to Arresters

Digital Fundamentals: PLC and operator Inerfaces
Eaton's Fuses

Eaton's Safety Switches

Eaton's Low Voltage Dry-Type Distribution Transformers
Eaton’s Molded Case Circuit Breakers

Eaton's Panelboards

Eaton's Switchboards

Eaton's Power Circuit Breakers

Eaton’s Low Voltage Switchgear

Eaton’s Automatic Transfer Switches

Eaton’s Enclosed Control

Eaton's Motor Control Centers

EESS: Arc Flash and the Importance of Electrical Safety
EESS: Power Systems Engineering

EESS: Foreseer Electrical Power Monitoring System
EESS: Microgrid Application and Control

EESS: Modular Integrated Transportable Substation (MITS)
EESS: Switchgear Modernization

EESS: Turnkey Solutions

F.T-N
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Course Code
EDULA101S11
EDULA101S28
EDULA101S16
EDULA101S13
EDULA101S24
EDULA101S38
EDULA101S37
EDULA101S17
EDULA101S18
EDULA101S15
EDULA101504
EDULA101S32
EDULA101S21
EDULA101S08
EDULA101S05
EDULA101S23
EDULA101509
EDULEDIF02
EDULD201S39
EDULD201522
EDULD201528
EDULD201S50
EDULD201530
EDULD201S37
EDULD201S54
EDULD201S55
EDULD201S46
EDULD201S52
EDULD201529
EDULDEESS10
EDULDEESSO7
EDULDEESS05
EDULDEESSO03
EDULDEESSO4
EDULDEESS02
EDULEEESS08
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Engineering Services Training Plan

North American Sales

Title

Power Defense Circuit Breakers

Basic Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams
Switchgear for Distributors

Introduction to Automation Concepts

Switchgear One-Line Reading

Title
Introduction to Variable Frequency Drives

Eaton's Soft Starters

Phase 2

Eaton's Variable Frequency Drives

Eaton's Medium Voltage Liquid-Filled Distribution Transformers
Eaton's Arc Quenching Switchgear

Eaton's Medium Yoltage Padmount Switchgear

Advanced Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams

Industrial Communication Protocols

Electronic Metering, Monitoring and Communications Tier 2
Busway Tier 2

Communicating Panelboards and Switchboards

Switchgear Modernization Solutions T2

Switchgear Modernization Proficiency Training

Title

Eaton’s VacClad Medium Voltage Switchgear
Eaton’s Ampgard Medium Voltage Motor Control
Variable Frequency Drives Tier 2

Motor Control Centers Tier 2

MCC and MCC Aftermarket Bid Manager Takeoff

Busway Tier 3 Training

Title
Variable Frequency Drives Tier 3

Motor Control Centers Tier 3

Phase 4

Automation Tier 3

F.T-N
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Format
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Live Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor

Live Instructor / Virtual

Live Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Live Instructor

Format
Live Instructor
Live Instructor

Live Instructor

Course Code
EDUWDVPDCBT2
EDUWDVBMCDT2
EDUDSWGRT2
EDUWDVAUTOT2
EDUWDVBSWGRDT2

Course Code
EDULA101S36
EDULD201536
EDULD201524
EDULD201543
EDULE201542
EDULD201544

EDUWDVAMCDT3
EDUWDVICPT3

EDUDEMM(T2 / EDUWDVEMMCT2
EDUDCBUST2
EDUWDVPST3

EDUWDVELEMT2
EDUDLEM3T

Course Code
EDULD201S53
EDULD201549

EDUDIVFDT2 / EDUWDWVEDT2
EDUDPMCCT2

EDUWDVMCCBMT2

EDUAPBUST3

Course Code
EDUDIVFDT3
EDUDPMCCT3
EDUDIAUTOT3
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Start
Date

1/8/2025

172172025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/28/2023
1/28/2025
1/29/2025

Start
Date

2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/1/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/17/2025

February

2/19/2025
2/19/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025

Start
Date

3/M1/72025
3/12/2025
3/12/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025

F.T-N

End
Date

1/9/2025

172172025
1/22/2025
1/22/2025
1/23/2025
1/29/2023
1/28/2025
1/30/2025

End
Date

2/3/2025
2/4/2025
2/5/2025
2/5/2025
2/7/2025
2/11/2025
2/12/2025
2/13/2025
2/17/2025

2/20/2025
2/19/2025
2/25/2025
2/26/2025
2/26/2025

End
Date

3/12/2025
3/13/2025
3/12/2025
3/18/2025
3/19/2025
3/20/2025
3/20/2025

Powering Business Worldwide

Title

Power Systems Division Tier 1

Basic Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams

Switchboards Tier 2

Commercial and Residential One-Line Reading

Enclosed Control Bid Manager Takeoff

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration

Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration

Title

Virtual Distributor Focused Workshop — Residential

VILT - Switchgear One-Line Reading

Virtual Distributor Focused Workshop — Construction

Commercial Construction One-Line Reading

Virtual Distributor Focused Workshop — Industrial Controls

Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products

Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products
1 Day Bid Man Take-off Training

VILT - Arc Fault Circuit Interrupters, Loadcenters and Bid Manager Configuration

Exercises

Industrial Controls Workshop Tier 2

Distributor Focused Three Phase Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS)
Switchgear for Distributors

MCCand VFD Workshop Tier 2

VILT - LIPE - Molded Rubber Products (MRP) Info Session

Title

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration

Variable Frequency Drives Tier 3

Power Defense Circuit Breakers

Advanced Schematics and Motor Control Diagrams Training

VILT - Residential Group Metering and Bid Manager Configuration Exercises
Electronic Metering, Monitoring and Communications Tier 2

Introduction to Automation Concepts

19

Course Code
EDUDUPSDT1
EDUWDVBMCDT2
EDUDSADT?
EDUWDVCROLR
EDUWDVECNT?
EDUDCRPCT3
EDUDFWC
EDUDCRPCT3

Course Code
EDUWDVFWR

EDUWDVBSWGRDT2

EDUWDVFWC
EDUWDVCCORT2
EDUWDVFWI
EDUDFWR
EDUDFWC
EDUDBMAT2
EDUWDVRLCT2

EDUDNC2
EDUDQ3UPST2
EDUDSWGRT?
EDUDMCDWT?2

EDUWDVISLIPET?

Course Code
EDUDCRP(T3
EDUDIVEDT3

EDUWDVPDCBT?

EDUWDVAM(CDT3

EDUWDVRMTRT2
EDUDEMMC(T2

EDUWDVAUTOT2

Location
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Atlanta, GA
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor

Asheville, NC
Salt Lake City, UT
Salt Lake City, UT

Location
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA

Virtual Instructor

Atlanta, GA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittsburgh, PA
Pittshurgh, PA

Virtual Instructor

Location
Denver, CO
Menomonee Falls, Wi
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Baltimore, MD

Virtual Instructor
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Start End
Date Date Title Course Code Location
3/25/2025 3/26/2025 Busway Tier 2 EDUDCBUST? Hodges, SC
§ 3/25/2025 3/25/2025  Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products EDUDFWR Orlando, FL
= 3/26/2025 3/26/2025  Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products EDUDFWC Orlando, FL
3/27/2025 3/27/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Industrial Products Tier 2 EDUDFWI Orlando, FL
Start End
Date Date Title Course Code Location
4/8/2025 4/10/2025  Switchgear Modernization & Upgrade Proficiency Training EDUDLEM3T Greenwood, SC
= 4/9/205 4/10/2025 Industrial Control Workshop Tier 2 EDUDIICT2 Menomonee Falls, Wi
) 4/10/2025 4/10/2025  Automatic Transfer Switches Tier 2 EDUDATST2 Asheville, NC
41472025 4/14/2025  VILT - Bid manager configuration exercises for multi-family applications EDUWDVRBMT2 Virtual Instructor
4/16/2025 4/16/2025 Safety Switch Bid Manager Take Off Training EDUWDVSSTT? Virtual Instructor
4/16/2025 4/17/2025  Introduction to Eaton’s Electrical Products EDUAGIEEP1 Pittsburgh, PA
4/16/2025 4/17/2025  Motor Control Centers Tier 2 EDUDPMCCT2 Fayetteville, NC
4/22/2025 4/22/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products EDUDFWR Pittsburgh, PA
4/23/2025 4/23/2025  Distributor Focused Workshop: Light Commercial / Construction Products EDUDFWC Pittsburgh, PA
4/23/2025 4/23/2025 Switchboards Tier 2 EDUDSADT? St. Louis, MO
4/24/2025 4/24/2025  Distributor Focused Workshop: Industrial Products Tier 2 EDUDFWI Pittsburgh, PA
Start End
Date Date Title Course Code Location
5/6/2025 5/8/2025 Commercial Construction Workshop Tier 3 EDUDCCCWT3 Houston, TX
B 5/6/2025 5/6/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products EDUDFWR Seattle, WA
= 5/1/2025 5/7/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Light Commercial / Construction Products EDUDFWC Seattle, WA
5/8/2025 5/8/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Industrial Products Tier 2 EDUDFWI Seattle, WA
5/14/2025 5/14/2025  Busway Bid Manager Takeoff EDUWDVBUST2 Virtual Instructor
5/13/2025 5/13/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products EDUDFWC Indianapolis, IN
5/14/2025 5/14/2025  Switchboards Tier 2 EDUDSADT? Indianapolis, IN
5/15/2025 5/15/2025  Switchgear for Distributors EDUDSWGRT2 Indianapolis, IN
5/15/2025 5/15/2025 Industrial Communication Protocols EDUWDVICPT3 Virtual Instructor
5/20/2025 5/21/2025 Automation Tier 3 EDUDIAUTOT3 Denver, CO
5/21/2025 5/21/2025 Distributor Focused Three Phase Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS) EDUDQ3UPST? Chicago, IL
A
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Start End
Date Date Title Course Code Location
6/3/2025 6/4/2025 Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration EDUDCRPCT3 Asheville, NC
6/10/2025 6/11/2025 Commercial Construction Project Configuration EDUDCCPCT2 Baltimore, MD
6/10/2025 6/10/2025 VILT - Line Installation & Protective Equipment (LIPE) - Molded Rubber Products EDUWDVISLIPET2 Virtual Instructor
(MRP) Info Session
6/10/2025 6/10/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products EDUDFWC Westampton, N}
6/10/2025 6/11/2025 Motor Control Centers Tier 3 EDUDPMC(T3 Portland, OR
6/11/2025 6/11/2025  Switchboards Tier 2 EDUDSADT? Westampton, NJ
6/25/2025 6/26/2025  Variable Frequency Drives Tier 2 EDUDIVEDT2 Atlanta, GA
6/26/2025 6/26/2025 VILT - Switchgear One-Line Reading EDUWDVBSWGRDT?2 Virtual Instructor
Start End
Date Date Title Course Code Location
7/9/2025 7/10/2025 Power Systems Division Tier 1 EDUDUPSDT1 Virtual Instructor
7/15/2025 7/16/2025 Busway Tier 3 Training EDUAPBUST3 Boston, MA
7/17/2025 7/17/2025  MCCand MCC Aftermarket Bid Manager Takeoff EDUWDVMCCBMT?2 Virtual Instructor
172172025 7/2172025  Commercial and Residential One-Line Reading EDUWDVCROLR Virtual Instructor
7/22/2025 7/23/2025  Switching Devices Workshop Tier 3 EDUDSDT3 Cleveland, TN
7/23/2025 7/23/2025  Communicating Panelboards and Switchboards Tier 3 EDUWDVPST3 Virtual Instructor
7/28/2025 7/28/2025  Virtual Distributor Focused Workshop — Residential EDUWDVFWR Virtual Instructor
7/30/2025 7/30/2025  Virtual Distributor Focused Workshop — Construction EDUWDVEWC Virtual Instructor
Start End
Date Date Title Course Code Location
8/1/2025 8/1/2025 Virtual Distributor Focused Workshop — Industrial Controls EDUWDVEWI Virtual Instructor
8/4/2025 8/4/2025 \EM - Arc Fault Circuit Interrupters, Loadcenters and Bid Manager Configuration EDUWDVRLCT2 Virtual Instructor
Xercises
8/7/2025 8/7/2025 Distributor Focused Three Phase Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS) EDUDQ3UPST? Denver, CO
8/19/2025 8/19/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products EDUDFWR Charlotte, NC
8/20/2025 8/20/2025  Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products EDUDFWC Charlotte, NC
8/21/2025 8/21/2025 Distributor Focused Workshop: Industrial Products Tier 2 EDUDFWI Charlotte, NC
EF.-T°N
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Date
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9/11/2025
9/16/2025
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9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/29/2025

September

Start
Date

10/7/2025

10/8/2025

10/08/2025
10/14/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025

October

Start
Date

117412025

11/6/2025

11/10/2025
11/12/2025
11/12/2025
11/15/2025
11/18/2025

November

Start
Date

12/10/2025

December

F.T-N

End
Date

9/10/2025
9/10/2025
9/11/2025
9/17/2025
9/16/2025
9/17/2025
9/18/2025
9/29/2025

End
Date

10/8/2025

10/8/2025

10/09/2025
10/15/2025
10/16/2025
10/15/2025
10/21/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025

End
Date

11/6/2025

11/6/2025

11/10/2025
11/13/2025
11/12/2025
11/15/2025
11/19/2025

End
Date

12/10/2025
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Title

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration

VILT - OEM Circuit Protection Tier 2

VILT - LIPE - Molded Rubber Products (MRP) Info Session

Electric Vehicle Charging Solutions Tier 2

Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products

Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products
Distributor Focused Workshop: Industrial Products Tier 2

VILT - Residential Group Metering and Bid Manager Configuration Exercises

Title

Electronic Metering, Monitoring and Communications Tier 2

VILT - Panelboard Bidmanager Configuration

Introduction to Eaton’s Electrical Products

Light Commercial and Residential Project Configuration

Motor Control Centers Tier 2

VILT - Switchboard Bidmanager Takeoff

Distributor Focused Workshop: Residential Products

Distributor Focused Workshop:Light Commercial / Construction Products

Distributor Focused Workshop: Industrial Products Tier 2

Title

Commercial Construction Workshop Tier 3

VILT — MCC and MCC Aftermarket Bid Manager Takeoff

vILT - Bid Manager configuration exercises for multi-family applications

Variable Frequency Drives Tier 2

VILT - Dry Type Distribution Transformer (DTDT) Bidmanager Take Off Training

Distributor Focused Three Phase Uninterruptable Power Supplies (UPS)

Busway Tier 2

Title
Virtual Switchboards Tier 2

22

Course Code
EDUDCRP(T3
EDUWDVOEMCPT2
EDUWDVISLIPET2
EDUDEV(T?
EDUDFWR
EDUDFWC
EDUDFWI
EDUWDVRMTRT2

Course Code
EDUDEMMCT2
EDUWDVPNLT?

EDUAGIEEPT
EDUDCRP(T3
EDUDPMCCT2
EDUWDVSBTT2
EDUDFWR
EDUDFWC

EDUDFWI

Course Code
EDUDCCCWT3

EDUWDVMCCBMT2

EDUWDVRBMT2
EDUDIVFDT2
EDUWDVDTXT2
EDUDQ3UPST2
EDUDCBUST2

Course Code
EDUWDVSADT2

Location
Portland, OR
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Houston, TX
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN
Minneapolis, MN

Virtual Instructor

Location
Chicago, IL
Virtual Instructor
Pittsburgh, PA
St Louis, MO
Chicago, IL
Virtual Instructor
Houston, TX
Houston, TX

Houston, TX

Location
Pittsburgh, PA
Virtual Instructor
Virtual Instructor
Phoenix, AZ
Virtual Instructor
Houston, TX
Dallas, TX

Location

Virtual Instructor
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